Blutspenden in 61137 Schoneck / Kilianstadten bis zum 23.05.2025

Do
Mi
Fr

08.05.2025
15:45-20:00 Uhr

14.05.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

23.05.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

Bad Vilbel / Dortelweil 61118
Kulturforum Dortelweil
Dortelweiler Platz 1

Karben / Gross Karben 61184
Burgerzentrum Karben-Gross Karben
Rathausplatz 1

Nidderau / Windecken 61130
Willi-Salzmannhalle
Heldenberger-Str. 16



